-

093
093
093
094
094
094
093
093
093
093
093
093
094
077
093
093
094
077
077
077

Liste des supports définitifs vacants neutralisés

par discipli

0771171E
0931184G
0932334G
0932366S
0940113M
0940123Y
0941930M
0930138V
0930616P
0930831Y
0930834B
0932034F
0932048W
09410902
0771768D
0931189M
0931765N
0941474S
0770009S
0772342C
0772548B

LP LYC
CLG
CLG
CLG
LPO
LGT
LPO

LP

CLG

LGT
LGT
LPO
CLG
CLG
CLG
CLG
LPO
CLG
LPO
CLG

LP LOUIS LUMIERE

CLG JEAN MOULIN

CLG LUCIE AUBRAC

CLG ROBERT DOISNEAU
LYC LANGEVIN-WALLON
LYC GUILLAUME APOLLINAIRE
LYC JOHANNES GUTENBERG
LP FREDERIC BARTHOLDI
CLG ROMAIN ROLLAND

LP ARISTIDE BRIAND

LYC VOILLAUME

LYC WOLFGANG AMADEUS MOZART

LYC BLAISE CENDRARS
CLG VICTOR DURUY

CLG LES 4 ARPENTS

CLG LE PARC

CLG ALFRED SISLEY

LYC DARIUS MILHAUD

CLG BLANCHE DE CASTILLE
LYC CLEMENT ADER

CLG LES BLES D'OR

CHELLES CEDEX
AUBERVILLIERS
VILLETANEUSE
CLICHY SOUS BO
CHAMPIGNY SUR
THIAIS

CRETEIL

ST DENIS

CLICHY SOUS BO
LE BLANC MESNIL
AULNAY SOUS BC
LE BLANC MESNIL
SEVRAN
FONTENAY SOUS
LAGNY SUR MARM
AULNAY SOUS BC
L'ILE ST DENIS
LE KREMLIN BICE
LA CHAPELLE LA |
TOURNAN EN BRI
BAILLY ROMAINVI

39 EDU
39 EDU
39 EDU
39 EDU
39 EDU
39 EDU
39 EDU
DOC
DOC
DOC
DOC
DOC
DOC
DOC

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1 ENS
1 ENS
1 ENS
2 ENS
1 ENS
1 ENS
1

ENS

E0030
E0030
E0030
E0030
E0030
E0030
E0030
L0080
L0080
L0080
L0080
L0080
L0080
L0080
L0201
L0201
L0201
L0201
L0202
L0202
L0202



093
093
093
093
094
077
077
077
093
093
093
094
077
093
077
077
077
077
077
077
077
093
094
077
077

0930629D
0931184G
0931189M
0932273R
0941220R
0770013wW
0771333F
0771759V
0930089S
0931147S
0931225B
0941229A
0771517F
0931430z2
0772427V
0770928R
0771420A
0771422C
0771475K
0771841H
0772413E
0932301W
0941413A
0770928R
0771176K

CLG
CLG
CLG
CLG
CLG
CLG
CLG
CLG
CLG
CLG
CLG
CLG
CLG
LGT
CLG
CLG
CLG
CLG
CLG
CLG
CLG
CLG
LPO
CLG
CLG

CLG
CLG
CLG
CLG
CLG
CLG
CLG
CLG
CLG
CLG
CLG
CLG
CLG
LYC
CLG
CLG
CLG
CLG
CLG
CLG
CLG
CLG
LYC
CLG
CLG

JEAN-BAPTISTE COROT

JEAN MOULIN

LE PARC

IQBAL MASIH
FRANCOIS RABELAIS
CAMILLE COROT
GERARD PHILIPE

DE L'EUROPE

GROUPE ANATOLE-FRANCE

MAURICE THOREZ
JOLIOT CURIE
JULES VALLES
FRANCOIS VILLON
JACQUES BREL
CHRISTINE DE PISAN
INTERNATIONAL
BEAUMARCHAIS
DE LA VALLEE
LES AULNES

LE LUZARD

ANNE FRANK
HENRI IV

LEON BLUM
INTERNATIONAL
JULES VERNE

LE RAINCY
AUBERVILLIERS
AULNAY SOUS BC
LA PLAINE ST DE?
ST MAUR DES FO:
CHELLES CEDEX
VILLEPARISIS
CHELLES CEDEX
LES PAVILLONS S
STAINS

STAINS

CHOISY LE ROI
ST FARGEAU PON
LA COURNEUVE
PERTHES
FONTAINEBLEAU
MEAUX

AVON CEDEX
COMBS LA VILLE
NOISIEL

BUSSY ST GEORC
VAUJOURS
CRETEIL
FONTAINEBLEAU
PROVINS

e = = = T T S e e S S e S S S S S S R

ENS
ENS
ENS
ENS
ENS
ENS
ENS
ENS
ENS
ENS
ENS
ENS
ENS
ENS
ENS
ENS
ENS
ENS
ENS
ENS
ENS
ENS
ENS
ENS
ENS

L0202
L0202
L0202
L0202
L0202
L0422
L0422
L0422
L0422
L0422
L0422
L0422
L0426
L0426
L0429
L1000
L1000
L1000
L1000
L1000
L1000
L1000
L1000
L1300
L1300



077
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
094
094
094
094
077
093
093
093
093
094
077
077
093
093

0772330P
0930124E
0930897V
0931147S
0931194T
0931225B
0931546A
0932272P
0932273R
0932310F
0932334G
0940118T
0940581W
0940625U
0941038T
0772189L
0931147S
0931221X
0932119Y
0930122C
0940113M
0770938B
0772311V
0930124E
0930830X

CLG
LGT
CLG
CLG
CLG
CLG
CLG
CLG
CLG
CLG
CLG
LPO LY
CLG
CLG
CLG
CLG
CLG
CLG
LPO LY
LGT LY
LPO
LPO LY
LPO
LGT
LGT

CLG
LYC
CLG
CLG
CLG
CLG
CLG
CLG
CLG
CLG
CLG
LYC
CLG
CLG
CLG
CLG
CLG
CLG
LYcC
LYc
LYC
LYc
LYC
LYC
LYC

PABLO PICASSO
MARCELIN BERTHELOT
PAUL PAINLEVE
MAURICE THOREZ
REPUBLIQUE

JOLIOT CURIE

JEAN JAURES

ROSA LUXEMBURG
IQBAL MASIH
CHRISTINE DE PISAN
LUCIE AUBRAC

LOUIS ARMAND

JEAN MOULIN

PIERRE ET MARIE CURIE
DU CENTRE AIME CESAIRE
HUTINEL

MAURICE THOREZ
LOUISE MICHEL
EUGENE HENAFF
CONDORCET
LANGEVIN-WALLON
ANDRE MALRAUX
GEORGES CORMIER
MARCELIN BERTHELOT
ALBERT SCHWEITZER

CHAMPS SUR MAI
PANTIN

SEVRAN

STAINS

BOBIGNY

STAINS
MONTFERMEIL
AUBERVILLIERS
LA PLAINE ST DE?
AULNAY SOUS BC
VILLETANEUSE
NOGENT SUR MAI
CHEVILLY LARUE
VILLIERS SUR MA
VILLEJUIF

GRETZ ARMAINVI
STAINS

CLICHY SOUS BO
BAGNOLET
MONTREUIL CEDE
CHAMPIGNY SUR
MONTEREAU-FAU
COULOMMIERS C
PANTIN

LE RAINCY
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ENS
ENS
ENS
ENS
ENS
ENS
ENS
ENS
ENS
ENS
ENS
ENS
ENS
ENS
ENS
ENS
ENS
ENS
ENS
ENS
ENS
ENS
ENS
ENS
ENS

L1300
L1300
L1300
L1300
L1300
L1300
L1300
L1300
L1300
L1300
L1300
L1300
L1300
L1300
L1300
L1400
L1400
L1400
L1411
L1413
L1413
L1414
L1414
L1500
L1500



094
077
077
077
077
093
077
077
093
077
077
077
093
094
077
093
093
094
077
094
093
077
077
093
094

0941474S
0770922J
07715117
0771517F
0772296C
0930121B
0771567K
0771621V
0931381W
0771656G
0771761W
0772713F
0931489N
0941037S
0772311V
0930075B
09320742
0940111K
0770938B
0941930M
0930126G
0771658J
0770943G
0931427W
0940134K

LPO
LGT
CLG
CLG
LPO
LPO
CLG
CLG
CLG
CLG
CLG
CLG
CLG
CLG
LPO
E.D.M.
LPO LY
LPO
LPO LY
LPO
LPO
LPO LY
LP
SEP

LYC DARIUS MILHAUD

LYC GASTON BACHELARD
CLG ARMAND LANOUX

CLG FRANCOIS VILLON

LYC DE LA MARE CARREE

LYC JEAN JAURES

CLG PAUL ELUARD

CLG HONORE DE BALZAC

CLG GUSTAVE COURBET

CLG L'ARCHE GUEDON

CLG ANDRE MALRAUX

CLG JACQUELINE DE ROMILLY
CLG FEDERICO GARCIA LORCA
CLG LOUIS PASTEUR

LYC GEORGES CORMIER

IMP IMP APAJH HANDICAPES MOTEURS
LYC MARCEL CACHIN

LYC GUSTAVE EIFFEL

LYC ANDRE MALRAUX

LYC JOHANNES GUTENBERG
LYC AUGUSTE BLANQUI

LYC DU GUE A TRESMES

LP BENJAMIN FRANKLIN

SEP LYCEE SUGER

LP VAL DE BIEVRE

LE KREMLIN BICE
CHELLES CEDEX
CHAMPS SUR MAI
ST FARGEAU PON
MOISSY CRAMAYI
MONTREUIL CEDE
VIGNES ST JEAN -
NEMOURS CEDEX
ROMAINVILLE
TORCY
MONTEREAU CELC
MAGNY LE HONGI
ST DENIS
VILLEJUIF
COULOMMIERS C
BONDY

ST OUEN
CACHAN CEDEX
MONTEREAU-FAU
CRETEIL

ST OUEN CEDEX
CONGIS SUR THE
LA ROCHETTE
ST DENIS
GENTILLY CEDEX
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ENS
ENS
ENS
ENS
ENS
ENS
ENS
ENS
ENS
ENS
ENS
ENS
ENS
ENS
ENS
ENS
ENS
ENS
ENS
ENS
ENS
ENS
ENS
ENS
ENS

L1500
L1510
L1600
L1600
L1600
L1600
L1700
L1700
L1700
L1800
L1800
L1800
L1800
L1800
L1900
L1900
L1900
L1900
L6100
L7300
L8012
L8025
P0210
P0210
P0221



077
093
077
077
093
093
093
093
093
094
094
077
093
094
094
077
093
093
077
093
094
093
093
094
093

0771997C
0930856A
0770935Y
0772328M
0930130L
0930136T
0931198X
0931388D
0931950P
0941606K
0941967C
0771172F
0931489N
0940137N
0940272K
0771657H
0931148T
0930540G
0770925M
0930130L
0940578T
0930846P
0930540G
0940132H
0931198X

LP LYC
SEP
SEP
SEP
LP LYC
LP LYC
LP LYC
SEP
SEP
SEP
SEP
CLG
CLG
LP LYC
E.TCC
CLG
CLG
SEP
SEP
LP LYC
SEP
LP
SEP
LPLYC
LP LYC

LP JACQUES PREVERT

SEP LYCEE ALFRED NOBEL

SEP DU LYCEE LEONARD DE VINCI
SEP LYCEE RENE CASSIN

LP CONDORCET

LP CLAUDE-NICOLAS LEDOUX
LP ALFRED COSTES

SEP LYCEE APPLICATION ENNA
SEP LYCEE ANDRE SABATIER
SEP LYCEE LEON BLUM

SEP LYCEE FRANCOIS MANSART
CLG ALBERT CAMUS

CLG FEDERICO GARCIA LORCA
LP LA SOURCE

IMP FONDATION VALLEE

CLG ANCEAU DE GARLANDE
CLG GEORGES POLITZER

SEP LYCEE PAUL LE ROLLAND
SEP DU LYCEE GEORGES CORMIER
LP CONDORCET

SEP LYCEE LOUIS ARMAND

LP VOILLAUME

SEP LYCEE PAUL LE ROLLAND
LP GABRIEL PERI

LP ALFRED COSTES

COMBS LA VILLE 1
CLICHY SOUS BO
MELUN CEDEX
NOISIEL CEDEX
MONTREUIL CEDE
LES PAVILLONS S
BOBIGNY

ST DENIS CEDEX
BOBIGNY
CRETEIL

SAINT MAUR LAV
MEAUX CEDEX
ST DENIS
NOGENT SUR MAI
GENTILLY
ROISSY EN BRIE
LA COURNEUVE
DRANCY
COULOMMIERS C
MONTREUIL CEDE
NOGENT SUR MAI
AULNAY SOUS BC
DRANCY
CHAMPIGNY SUR
BOBIGNY
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ENS
ENS
ENS
ENS
ENS
ENS
ENS
ENS
ENS
ENS
ENS
ENS
ENS
ENS
ENS
ENS
ENS
ENS
ENS
ENS
ENS
ENS
ENS
ENS
ENS

P0222
P0222
P1315
P1315
P1315
P1315
P1315
P1315
P1315
P1315
P1315
P2100
P2200
P2200
P2200
P3100
P3100
P4200
P4500
P4500
P5100
P5120
P5200
P5200
P6111



077
077
077
093
094
094
094
093
094
077
093
093
093
094
094
077
093
094
077
077
093
093
094
077

0771065P
0771065P
0770923K
0931205E
0940141T
0940137N
0940137N
0932112R
0940171A
0771617P
0930593P
0931143M
0931489N
0940134K
0941019X
0772442L
0931193S
0941635S
0771880A
0770944H
0931205E
0931233K
0942269F
0772688D

SEP
SEP
SEP
SEP
LP LYC
LP LYC
LP LYC
SEP
EREA
SEP
CLG
CLG
CLG
LP
SEP
SEP
LP LYC
SEP
LP

LP
SEP
LPLYC
LPO
LPO

SEP DU LYCEE ANDRE MALRAUX
SEP DU LYCEE ANDRE MALRAUX
SEP DU LYCEE DU GUE A TRESMES
SEP LYCEE JEAN MOULIN

LP JACQUES BREL

LP LA SOURCE

LP LA SOURCE

SEP LYCEE HORTICULTURE
EREA STENDHAL

SEP DU LYCEE CLEMENT ADER
CLG SAINT EXUPERY

CLG JEAN JAURES

CLG FEDERICO GARCIA LORCA
LP VAL DE BIEVRE

SEP LYCEE EDOUARD BRANLY
SEP LYCEE CHARLES DE GAULLE
LP HELENE BOUCHER

SEP LYCEE PIERRE BROSSOLETTE
LP CHARLES BAUDELAIRE

LP AUGUSTE PERDONNET

SEP LYCEE JEAN MOULIN

LP JEAN-BAPTISTE CLEMENT
LYC PAULINE ROLAND

LYC EMILIE DU CHATELET

MONTEREAU-FAU
MONTEREAU-FAU
CONGIS SUR THE
LE BLANC MESNIL
CHOISY LE ROI
NOGENT SUR MAI
NOGENT SUR MAI
MONTREUIL
BONNEUIL SUR M
TOURNAN EN BRI
ROSNY SOUS BOI
ST OUEN

ST DENIS
GENTILLY CEDEX
CRETEIL
LONGPERRIER
TREMBLAY EN FR
LE KREMLIN BICE
MEAUX CEDEX
THORIGNY SUR M
LE BLANC MESNIL
GAGNY
CHEVILLY LARUE
SERRIS
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ENS
ENS
ENS
ENS
ENS
ENS
ENS
ENS
ENS
ENS
ENS
ENS
ENS
ENS
ENS
ENS
ENS
ENS
ENS
ENS
ENS
ENS
ENS
ENS

P6115
P6150
P6500
P6500
P6621
P6640
P6643
P7140
P7140
P7200
P7200
P7200
P7200
P7200
P7200
P7300
P7300
P8011
P8012
P8013
P8013
P8013
P8013
P8520



